
The water heater
to match your
modern bathroom
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Get the Venus water heater for the new generation - the all new Lyra, a sleek new design that will go with your modern bath 
room
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GUARANTEE
7 Years
3 Years
2 Years

Inner Tank
Heating Element
Product

Product Specifications

Dimensions (in mm)Capacity 
in Litres

A
Model

B C

10R
15R
25R

Wattage

2000
2000
2000

10
15
25

Vertical

Time to Raise 
Temp by 35°C

13min
20min
33min

325
325
377

367
470
530

325
325
374

Rated Pressure: 8 bars (8kg/cm2 ; max, 80m water head)

*Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
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ISO
9001 & 14001

HOURS

SERVICE IN

Porcelain Enamel Glass Lined Tank: Manufactured 
in a modern, automated plant using European 
Technology. Protects the tank from rust and 
corrosion. 

Glasslined   Incoloy     800   element: Withstands 
temperatures up to 1000°C. Long lasting, even 
in hard water. Reduces scale formation. 
Prevents premature element failure.

Hard water protection: Low density, Glasslined 
element for long life in hard water areas.

8 bar pressure: Suitable for pressure pumps and 
multi-storey buildings.

Sacrificial Magnesium Anode: A special device to 
enhance the corrosion protection of the tank by 
means of “Cathodic action”.

Triple Safety : Multi-function Safety Valve, 
Capillary Thermostat & Thermal cutout.

Thick Polyurethane Foam (PUF) 
insulation: Reduces heat loss and 
keeps water hot for much longer.

7 years guarantee: on inner tank7 Y
E
A
R
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Colour Changing LED ring: Heating

3

Colour Changing LED ring: Ready to 
use

SAFETY  ●  QUALITY  ●  TRUST

NATIONAL & INTERNATIONAL QUALITY CERTIFIED


