

The water heater to match your modern bathroom

Interchangeble Colour Panels







Get the Venus water heater for the new generation - the all new Lyra, a sleek new design that will go with your modern bath room



Porcelain Enamel Glass Lined Tank: Manufactured in a modern, automated plant using European Technology. Protects the tank from rust and corrosion.



Glasslined Incoloy 800 element: Withstands temperatures up to 1000°C. Long lasting, even in hard water. Reduces scale formation. Prevents premature element failure.

insulation: Reduces heat loss and

Foam

(PUF)

Polyurethane

keeps water hot for much longer.

Colour Changing LED ring: Heating

Colour Changing LED ring: Ready to

7 years guarantee: on inner tank

Thick

use



Triple Safety : Multi-function Safety Valve, Capillary Thermostat & Thermal cutout.



Hard water protection: Low density, Glasslined element for long life in hard water areas.



8 bar pressure: Suitable for pressure pumps and multi-storey buildings.



Sacrificial Magnesium Anode: A special device to enhance the corrosion protection of the tank by means of "Cathodic action".

Product Specifications

Model	Wattage	Capacity in Litres	Time to Raise Temp by 35°C	Dimensions (in mm)		
				Α	в	с
			Vertical	~	5	Ŭ
10R	2000	10	13min	367	325	325
15R	2000	15	20min	470	325	325
25R	2000	25	33min	530	377	374

Rated Pressure: 8 bars (8kg/cm²; max, 80m water head)

 $^{\ast}\mbox{Specifications}$ subject to change without prior notice.









VENUS HOME APPLIANCES (P) LTD.

CENTRAL MARKETING OFFICE: 4/993, Kamaraj Street, Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Kottivakkam, Perungudi Post, Chennai - 600 096. Ph: 4340 1515 Customer Care: 08144666999 | Whatsapp: 09884064999 | Email: customercare@venushomeappliances.com | Website: www.venushomeappliances.com





